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Solve each problem.

1) 4,419 + 2,723 = 7,142

2) 9,760 + 2,538 = 12,298

3) 7,021 + 6,765 = 13,786

4) 3,306 + 3,279 = 6,585

5) 7,651 + 5,837 = 13,488

6) 6,447 + 5,371 = 11,818

7) 5,166 + 1,891 = 7,057

8) 2,023 + 1,102 = 3,125

9) 9,985 + 8,715 = 18,700

10) 6,471 + 4,440 = 10,911

11) 7,161 + 6,763 = 13,924

12) 7,568 + 6,440 = 14,008

13) 8,669 + 8,317 = 16,986

14) 9,719 + 7,097 = 16,816

15) 4,494 + 4,475 = 8,969

16) 9,022 + 5,079 = 14,101

17) 9,067 + 1,124 = 10,191

18) 5,823 + 3,230 = 9,053

19) 3,527 + 2,878 = 6,405

20) 9,440 + 2,069 = 11,509

Answers

1. 7,142

2. 12,298

3. 13,786

4. 6,585

5. 13,488

6. 11,818

7. 7,057

8. 3,125

9. 18,700

10. 10,911

11. 13,924

12. 14,008

13. 16,986

14. 16,816

15. 8,969

16. 14,101

17. 10,191

18. 9,053

19. 6,405

20. 11,509
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Solve each problem.

11,818 12,298 14,008 7,057

13,488 6,585 7,142 18,700

3,125 10,911 13,786 13,924

1) 4,419 + 2,723 = 7,142

2) 9,760 + 2,538 = 12,298

3) 7,021 + 6,765 = 13,786

4) 3,306 + 3,279 = 6,585

5) 7,651 + 5,837 = 13,488

6) 6,447 + 5,371 = 11,818

7) 5,166 + 1,891 = 7,057

8) 2,023 + 1,102 = 3,125

9) 9,985 + 8,715 = 18,700

10) 6,471 + 4,440 = 10,911

11) 7,161 + 6,763 = 13,924

12) 7,568 + 6,440 = 14,008

Answers

1. 7,142

2. 12,298

3. 13,786

4. 6,585

5. 13,488

6. 11,818

7. 7,057

8. 3,125

9. 18,700

10. 10,911

11. 13,924

12. 14,008
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